By O FORMIT IO- 138	15 (Rev. 0/93) 0/4 - 0 /	-1998	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honoral	ile Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please		riginal documents or copies thereof.
1. Name of Com	veying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address	of Receiving Perty(ies):
	Jack WU	Name:	MODAS SHING COMPANY LTD.
		Internal Address:	,
☐ A dditi	onal names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address:	Room B, 2F, 6, Lane 107, Sec. 3, Minsheng E. Rd.
3. Nature of Con	veyance:	1	
	ssignment	City, State, Zip:	Taipei, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Execution Date: March 16, 1998		☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.	
		29/085,573	
	is being filed together with a new execution date of the application is: 3/16/98		
	☐ Additional Num		
Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:		Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved:	
Name:		7. Total Fee:	\$40.00
	Eugene Mar	(37 CFR 3.41)	
Address:	Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane	(37 CFR 3.41) ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to b	pe charged to deposit account
Address:	Bacon & Thomas	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account Nu	pe charged to deposit account
Address:	Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane	■ Enclosed □ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C	pe charged to deposit account mber: 02-0200
9. Statement and	Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane Alexandria, VA 22314 DO NOT USE 1	■ Enclosed ■ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C	pe charged to deposit account mber: 02-0200 OPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
	Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane Alexandria, VA 22314	■ Enclosed ■ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C	pe charged to deposit account unber: 02-0200 OPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
9. Statement and To th a tru	Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane Alexandria, VA 22314 DO NOT USE 1 I Signature: The bast of my knowledge and belief, the forego	■ Enclosed ■ Authorized to b 8. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C	pe charged to deposit account unber: 02-0200 OPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

03/31/1990 STHERRITO 00000071 29005573 02 FC:581 40.00 DP

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) Jack WU				
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)				
		(3)				
		(4)				
		(5)				
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to				
(6) Ins	ert name of Assignee	(6) MODAS SHING	SHING COMPANY LID. 3, 2F, 6, Lane 107, Sec. 3, Minsheng E. Rd.,			
(7) Ins	Room B, ZF, 6, Lane 107, Sec. 3, Fifthshell B. Rott, assert address of Assignee (7) Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.					
(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all application patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as						
(8) Ins	ert Identification of	(8) Hair Combing	Trimmer	[Foreign]		
Cas	rention, such as Title, se Number or Foreign			Application or Case No.		
Дρ	plication Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
	sert Date of Signing of	(9) on March 16,	1998			
	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application S	erial Number	1		
Assign concesible in States ting to ceeding the Usignee herein ident corda	onal or reissue applications nee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or coin obtaining evidence and goi 3) The undersigned agree(s) is patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from e, as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby iffication which may be necessation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, ad In witness whereof, execute	thereof and also to execute xpedient or essential to its to execute all papers neutinuation or division or ing forward with such interest, and will, upon authorize(s) and request(said application or any distinctions, and hereby covers hey have) not executed ar grant(s) the firm of Baccossary or desirable in order binding upon my (our) is ministrators, successors and by the undersigned on the second of the	use acts which may be necessary to obtain assignee or representatives thereof any facts on request, but without expense to me (use) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any vision or divisions or continuing application and that he has (they have) full right to divid will not execute, any agreement in conflor. Thomas the power to insert on the to comply with the rules of the United States, executors, administrators, and/or assigned.	h such applications as the ntion hereby transferred. which may be declared Assignee in every way possa a grant of a valid United known to me (us) respects), testify in any legal proposed and all Letters Patents of the said Asconvey the entire interest ict herewith. This assignment any further States Patent Office for resigns, and shall inure to the		
(1)						
	Date	Name of Inventor	gones.			
(2)						
(3)						
(4)						
(5) REC	Date CORDED: 03/26/1		PATENT REEL: 9063 FRAM			
ت ر	OKOLD. 03/20/1	. , , , ,	KEEL, 9005 PKAW.	ш. 0075		